Kreismeisterschaft 2022-1 - Starterliste
Kreis 10.2 Euskirchen

04.12.2021

25 m Revolver .357 Magnum
ASG Euskirchen
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Stand Regel

Durchgang: 04.12.2021, 10:00 Uhr
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Durchgang: 04.12.2021, 11:00 Uhr
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StartNr

20001
20038
20092
20050

20027
20030
20082
20088

20117
20118
20126
20130
20133
20135

Mannsch.

1 (2005)
1 (2005)
1 (2005)

Name

Tellenbach, Gregor
Kawelowski, Viola
Kohlhaas, Achim
Kawelowski, Thomas

Zitzmann, Karl

Seidel, Jurgen
Messow, Hans-Jirgen
Fuhrmann, Frank

Butschek, Marc
Schmidt-Kraepelin, Hansjorg
Meyer, Karlheinz

Gaul, Mario

Gaul, Thomas

Baumgart, Volker

Verein

SpSch Odendorf 1897 e.V.
SpSch Odendorf 1897 e.V.
ASGes der Stadt Euskirchen
SpSch Odendorf 1897 e.V.

SpSch Odendorf 1897 e.V.
SpSch Odendorf 1897 e.V.
ASGes der Stadt Euskirchen
ASGes der Stadt Euskirchen

ASGes der Stadt Euskirchen
ASGes der Stadt Euskirchen
Sportschitzen Lommersum 1984 e.V.
Sportschitzen Lommersum 1984 e.V.
Sportschitzen Lommersum 1984 e.V.
Sportschutzen Lommersum 1984 e.V.
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